
3.19

3.02

3.31

3.09

3.05

3.12

2.90

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 
 N6 

 C5  N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB  O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 P  

 O4 

 O3  O2 

 O1 

 CE  NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 156(C)

Met 305(C)

Tyr 306(C)

Gly 13(C)

Gly 182(C)

Arg 210(C)

Gly 301(C)

Ser 14(C)

Gly 15(C)

Asp 157(C)

Lys 336(C)

Adp 401(C)

Lys 18(C)

Glu 214(C)

 MG 403(C)

Gly 302(C)
PO4 402(C)

Lys 213(C)


